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   Tuote                                                            

Tuotekoodi: SFP-850-MMF
Valmistaja: Dahua

   Tekniset tiedot                                             

Tuoteryhmä: SFP
Valmistaja: Dahua
Alkuperämaa: Kiina
Moduulityyppi: Monimuoto (MM)
Pakkauksen korkeus: 13 mm
Pakkauksen leveys: 11 mm
Pakkauksen pituus: 55 mm
Tuotemerkki: Dahua
Valmistajan
tuotesivu: Dahuasecurity.com

Monimuoto, 850 nm

100 Mt/s, LC-liitin

Enintään 2 km

-40° - +85°C, 55 x 13,4 x 8,5 mm

Korvaa tuotteen PFT3900

https://www.fsm.fi/ekauppa/6/&search_producer=Dahua
https://transmission.dahuasecurity.com/en/product-list/Business/Accessories/OpticalModule/SFP-850-MMF
https://www.fsm.fi

